Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
Jan,
2003
Part name
1
2
3

● General use type
● Wide resistance range from 10 Ω to 5 MΩ
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  T  -  2  0   P   2  0  0  k  Ω (  2  0  4  )
Series name Resistance code
Resistance valueProduct shape
P : Side adjustment
X : Side adjustment
PB : Panel mount
—
—
—
UL-94HB
UL-94V-0
UL-94V-0
—
1
2
3
45 6
7
89!0
CERMET TRIMMERS CT-2015 TURNS
COPAL ELECTRONICS
Jan,
2003
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
Mechanical turn
Operating torque
Mechanical stop
Rotational life
Thrust to rotor
Solderability
Terminal strength
Test item Test conditions Specifications
Thermal shock
Humidity
Shock
Vibration
Load life
Low temp. operation
High temp. exposure
Immersion seal
Soldering heat
Nominal resistance range
Nominal resistance tolerance
Power ratings
Resistance law
Maximum input voltage
Maximum wiper current
Effective electrical turn
End resistance
C.R.V.
Operating temp. range
Temp. coefficient
Insulation resistance
Dielectric strength
Net weight
2
3 1
2
3 1
2
3 1
Adjustment
position